
Loras (18-5,4-4 CCIW) -vs- North Park (1-22,0-8 CCIW)
3/28/2026 at Chicago, IL (Carlson Gymnasium)

 
 

 
Loras (18-5,4-4 CCIW)

 
 
North Park (1-22,0-8 CCIW)

 
 

Site: Chicago, IL (Carlson Gymnasium)
Date: 3/28/2026   Attendance: 100   Time: 2:59 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Loras (3) 25 25 25
North Park (0) 18 23 16

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Oberfoell, Brady 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0.0
11 Passey, Elijah 3 4 5 17 -.059 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 5.0
14 Schwarz, Anthony 3 6 1 22 .227 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 6.0
1 Peloquin, Aidan 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
5 Dziadkowiec, Evan 3 4 0 10 .400 24 1 2 0 0 4 0 7 0 0 8.0
12 Pirocanac, James 3 5 2 11 .273 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 8.0
13 Eckrose, Lucas 3 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
23 Brainerd III, Bo 3 8 2 19 .316 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 9.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0
22 Krygsheld, Nolan 2 2 1 5 .200 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2.5
16 Strahan, Jacob 2 4 4 12 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4.5
8 Burns, Alejandro 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 32 33 16 97 .175 27 3 3 13 1 12 0 43 0 3 43.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 5 27 0.296
2 12 7 41 0.122
3 8 4 29 0.138

33 16 97 .175

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
12 Johnsamson, Jonah 3 2 1 7 .143 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 2.5
25 Hayden, Zachary 3 0 0 1 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0.0
8 Buhain Malana, Gerald 3 2 4 15 -.133 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 3.5
17 Edkin, Nolan 3 1 2 3 -.333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1.0
3 Hamoy, Gino 3 2 2 11 .000 16 0 0 2 0 1 0 6 0 0 2.5
15 Vroom, Isaac 3 8 5 21 .143 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 8.0
16 Serafini, Giovanni 3 2 4 11 -.182 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 4.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
4 Walker, Josiah 2 3 4 14 -.071 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.0
11 Adebayo, Adekunle 1 2 3 9 -.111 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2.5
22 Dragan, Jan 1 0 2 5 -.400 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
1 Phillips, Trey 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 29 22 27 97 -.052 22 1 3 11 1 6 2 37 0 3 29.0

Set K E TA %
1 5 8 23 -0.13
2 9 7 36 0.056
3 8 12 38 -0.105

22 27 97 -.052

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 4 3 7 14
Lead changes 2 1 1 4


